IDE
T SEPARATORS
111esse1s
company
Model WVA
US Patent No. 10,708,538
WESS-VENT AIR & DIRT SEPARATOR
Wessels WVA Air & Dirt Separators are designed to eliminate entrained air and separate debris associ

,1=1LTRATION
OPTIONAL: Add WesMag
magnetic filtration to
remove ferrous particulate
and extend the life of your
system.
STANDARD: Carbon Steel I Coalescing Media: Stainless Steel I Maximum Design Temperature: 250°F I Maximum Design Pressure: 150 PSIG
OPTIONAL: Stainless Steel I Coalescing Media: Copper Mesh I Blow Down Valve: Bronze I Skim Valve: Bronze I Air Vent: Cast Iron I Wesmag: Filtration
Choose High Velocity (WVA-HV) for Optimum Performance
Air and Dirt Separator (WVA)
'MODEL
FLANGE A B
SIZE (in.) (in.)
WVA-2 2 9 15-1/4
IWVA-2-NPT 2 9 9
WVA-2.5 2.5 10 15-3/4
lWVA-2.5-NPT 2.5 10 10-1/2
WVA-3 3 11 20-1/4
lWVA-3-NPT 3 11 12-3l4
WVA-4 4 13-1/2 20-5/8
LWVA-5 5 16 4
WVA-6 6 19 27-3/4
lWVA-8 8 23-1/2 33-5/8
WVA-10 10 27-1/2 37-1/2
[WVA-12 12 32 42-1/2
N R on- emova e bl (WVAN)
IMOOEL
FLANGE A
SIZE (in.)
WVAN-2 2 4-1/2
lWVAN-2-NPT 2 4-1/2
WVAN-2.5 2.5 5-1/2
lWVAN-2.5-�PT 2.5 5-1/2
WVAN-3 3 6-1/2
[WVAN-3-NPT 3 6-1i'2
WVAN-4 4 8-1/2
[WVAN-5 5 10
WVAN-6 6 12
WVAN-8 8 16
WVAN-10 10 20
WVAN-12 12 24
A" S t (WVAA) Ir epara or
FLANGE A
MODEL SIZE (in.I
WVAA-2 2 4-1/2
WVAA-2-NPT 2 4-1/2
WVAA-2.5 2.5 5-1/2
[WVAA-2.5-NPT 2.5 5-1/2
WVAA-3 3 6-1/2
[WVAA-3-NPT 3 6-1/2
WVAA-4 4 8-1/2
IWVAA-5 5 10
WVAA-6 6 12
lWVAA-8 8 16
WVAA-10 10 20
IWVAA-12 12 24
o· ts Ir t (WVAD)epara or
'MODEL
FLANGE A
SIZE /in.I
WVAD-2 2 9
IWVAD-2-NPT 2 9
WVAD-2.5 2.5 1
[WVAD-2.5-NPT 2.5 1
WVAD-3 3 11
lWVAD-3-NPT 3 11
WVAD-4 4 13-1/2
lWVAD-5 5 16 -
WVAD-6 6 19
IWVAD-8 8 23-1/2
WVAD-10 10 27-1/2
[WVAD-12 12 32
B
/in.)
15-1/4
9